
A      ROUTES - PIERCE MIDDLE SCHOOL / MILTON HIGH SCHOOL        (REVISED 9/20/2021 changes in red)Revised 11/4/2021

BUS  1A AM BUS 1A PM

6:45 AM ---1080 RANDOLPH AVE 2:24  PM -- Milton High School

6:46 AM – BREWSTER & NAHANTON 2:35 PM --- Pierce Middle School

6:47 AM - HARBOR VIEW PK & NAHANTON 2:42 PM  HEMLOCK DR & CANTON AVE

6:48 AM -- HARBOR VIEW PK & HILLTOP ST 2:43 PM – CANTON AVE AT BRUSH HILL RD

6:53 AM -- HILLSIDE ST & MARK LN 2:48 PM – 1066 HILLSIDE ST

6:54 AM -- FORD RANCH RD & HILLSIDE ST 2:50 PM – ADRIAN RD & SILVER BROOK RD

6:55 AM – PARKWOOD DR & HILLSIDE ST 2:54 PM – HILLSIDE ST & STONE HILL LN

6:55 AM -- HARLAND ST & HILLSIDE ST 2:57 PM – HILLSIDE ST & PARKWOOD DR

6:56 AM -- HILLSIDE ST & STONE HILL LN 2:59 PM – HILLSIDE STREET & MARK LN

7:01 AM – ADRIAN RD & SILVER BROOK RD 3:02 PM – HILLTOP STREET & HARBORVIEW RD

7:03 AM -- 1066 HILLSIDE ST 3:03 PM – HARBORVIEW PK & NAHANTON AVE

7:12 AM -- 1793 CANTON AVE 3:03 PM – BREWSTER RD AND NAHANTON AVE

7:14 AM  HEMLOCK DR & CANTON AVE

Milton High School

Pierce Middle School

BUS 2A AM BUS 2A PM

6:43 AM -- WOLCOTT RD & BRUSH HILL RD 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

6:44 AM -- CUSHING RD & BRUSH HILL RD 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

6:46 AM – BRUSH HILL RD & WILLIAMS 2:37 PM -- CANTON AVE & GOV. STOUGHTON LN

6:48 AM – BRUSH HILL RD & BEECHWOOD LN 2:38 PM – PARK STREET & CANTON AVE

6:51 AM -- BRUSH HILL RD & VOSE HILL RD 2:40 PM – BRUSH HILL RD & LOEW CIRCLE

6:54 AM -- BEACON ST & SMITH RD 2:42 PM – BEACON STREET & SMITH RD

6:59 AM -- BRUSH HILL RD & LOEW CIRCLE 2:45 PM – BRUSH HILL RD & VOSE HILL RD

7:02 AM -- CANTON AVE & ATHERTON ST 2:46 PM – BRUSH HILL RD & BEECHWOOD LN

7:04 AM – CANTON AVE & APPLE LN 2:47 PM – BRUSH HILL RD & WILLIAMS

7:05 AM -- MINGO ST & CANTON AVE 2:48 PM – CUSHING ROAD & BRUSH HILL RD

7:07 AM -- CANTON AVE & GOV. STOUGHTON 2:50 PM – WOLCOTT RD & BRUSH HILL RD



Milton High School 2:58 PM – CANTON AVE & ATHERTON ST

Pierce Middle School 3:00 PM – CANTON AVE & APPLE LN

BUS 3A  AM BUS 3A PM

7:00 AM --- PLEASANT ST & HORTON PL 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

7:06 AM -- PLEASANT ST & LAWRENCE RD 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

Pierce Middle School 2:41 PM – PLEASANT ST & HORTON PL

Milton High School 2:42 PM -- PLEASANT ST & LAWRENCE RD

BUS 4A AM BUS 4A PM

6:55 AM --- 80 GUILFORD RD 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

6:59 AM -- SQUANTUM ST & HURLCROFT RD 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

7:01 AM – 47 CABOT ST 2:40 PM -- CENTRE ST & DUDLEY LN

7:03 AM – ADAMS & OTIS ST 2:45 PM -  BROOK RD & PLEASANT ST 

7:04 AM - BROOK RD & PLEASANT ST 2:50 PM -- PLEASANT ST & MURRAY AVE

7:05 AM – PLEASANT ST & MURRAY AVE 2:51 PM – OTIS ST  & ADAMS ST

Milton High School 2:54 PM – 47 CABOT ST

Pierce Middle School 2:56 PM -- SQUANTUM ST & HURLCROFT RD

3:00 PM -- 80 GUILFORD RD 

BUS 5A AM BUS 5A PM

6:51  AM - BROOK HILL RD & ELIOT ST 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

6:53 AM – 195 ELIOT ST 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

6:54 AM -- ELIOT ST & ROCK VIEW RD 2:35 PM -- COLONIAL RD & OLD FARM RD

6:56 AM -- ELIOT ST & CLIFF RD 2:39 PM -- COLONIAL AVE & WHITTIER RD

7:02 AM – BLUE HILLS PARKWAY AT TUCKER SCHOOL 2:46 PM – ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD

7:03 AM -- BLUE HILL AVE & CHURCHILL ST 2:35 PM -- ROBBINS & KEVIN RD

7:04 AM -- BLUE HILL AVE & CONCORD AVE 2:43 PM – TRURO LN & CRAIG ST

7:04 AM -- NORMAN ST & TRURO LN 2:35 PM -- NORMAN ST & TRURO LN

7:07 AM – TRURO LN & CRAIG ST 2:46 PM -- BLUE HILL AVE opp  CONCORD AVE

7:07 AM – ROBBINS ST & KEVIN RD 2:47 PM -- BLUE HILL AVE & BROOK RD



7:09 AM – ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD 2:50 PM -- ELIOT ST & CLIFF RD

7:14 AM -- COLONIAL AVE & WHITTIER RD 2:52 PM -- ELIOT ST & VALLEY RD

7:15 AM – COLONIAL  & OLD FARM RD 2:53 PM – 195 ELIOT ST

Milton High School 2:35 PM -- BROOKHILL RD & ELIOT ST

Pierce Middle School

BUS 6A AM BUS 6A PM

7:00 AM --- ADAMS ST & ST AGATHA RD 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

7:02 AM -- BROOK RD & GOVERNORS RD 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

7:03 AM -- BROOK RD & PLEASANT ST 2:40 PM -- BROOK RD & PLEASANT ST

Pierce Middle School 2:42 PM -- BROOK RD & RESERVATION RD

Milton High School 2:47 PM – BROOK RD & ADAMS ST

BUS 7A AM BUS 7A PM 

6:55 AM -- MEADOW LN & HALLEN AVE 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

7:00 AM – PLEASANT ST & COTTAGE PL 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

7:04 AM -- EDGE HILL RD & GOVERNORS RD 2:38 PM – HALLEN AVE & MEADOW LANE

7:05 AM -- CENTRE ST & DUDLEY LN 2:42 PM – PLEASANT ST & COTTAGE PL

Pierce Middle School 2:45 PM -- EDGE HILL RD & GOVERNORS RD

Milton High School

BUS 8A AM BUS 8A PM

6:47 AM --- CHURCH ST & FRANKLIN ST 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

6:50 AM – BELCHER CIR & GRANITE PL 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

6:53 AM – ADAMS ST & FOSTER LN 2:46 PM -- GRAFTON AVE & STATE ST

6:56 AM -- ADAMS ST & PILGRIM RD 2:49 PM -- ADAMS ST & PIERCE ST

6:59 AM – WASHINGTON ST & BRACKET ST 2:50 PM -- ADAMS ST & PILGRIM RD

7:05 AM -- GRAFTON AVE & STATE ST 2:52 PM -- WASHINGTON ST & BRACKET ST

Pierce Middle School 2:55 PM – BELCHER CIR& GRANITE PL

Milton High School 2:56 PM -- CHURCH ST & FRANKLIN ST



BUS 9A AM BUS 9A PM

6:54 AM --- 168 GRANITE AVE 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

6:56 AM -- GRANITE AVE & THISTLE AVE 2:35 PM -- Pierce Middle School

6:57 AM -- 19 COURTLAND CIR 2:41 PM – 168 GRANITE AVE

7:00 AM -- HOPE AVE & PINE GROVE ST 2:42 PM -- GRANITE AVE & THISTLE AVE

7:02 AM -- CHURCH ST & SQUANTUM ST 2:44 PM -- 19 COURTLAND CIR

7:04 AM -- CHURCH ST & EMERSON RD 2:46 PM -- HOPE AVE & PINE GROVE ST

Pierce Middle School 2:48 PM -- CHURCH ST & SQUANTUM ST

Milton High School 2:49 PM -- CHURCH ST & EMERSON RD



BUS 10A AM BUS 10A PM

7:05 AM  -- LYMAN RD & BIRCH ST 2:24 PM --- Milton High School

7:07 AM – LYMAN RD & SPRUCE ST 2:35 PM --  Pierce Middle School

7:08 AM – LYMAN RD & GERALD RD 2:40 PM -- LYMAN RD & BIRCH ST

7:11 AM – EDGEHILL RD & WESTVALE RD 2:42 PM -- LYMAN RD & NANCY RD

 Pierce Middle School 2:43 PM -- LYMAN RD & GERALD RD

Milton High School 2: 47 PM -- EDGEHILL RD & WESTVALE RD


